
 
 

勝 敗男子ダブルスＡクラス
順
位

横 山 迅

横 山

大橋 貴宏

大 橋

（伊東バドミントンクラブ）

今村 勇輝

今 村

永留 理輝

永 留

（ＳＵＮＲＩＳＥ）

古屋 啓一

古 屋

宮川 雅也

宮 川

（伊東バドミントンクラブ）

２
M 1-1

G 3-3
P 119-118

×

○

24-26
21-16
16-21

26-24
16-21
21-16

○

×

16-21
21-18
21-16

21-16
18-21
16-21

３
M 1-1
G 3-3
P 111-117

×

○

21-14
10-21
17-21

14-21
21-10
21-17

１
M 1-1
G 3-3
P 111-106

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

高橋 直己

高 橋

武藤 明展

武 藤

（伊東バドミントンクラブ）

髙木 隆成

髙 木

松本 篤宏

松 本

（ＥＳＴＩＬＯ）

小野 京一

小 野

松崎 大河

松 崎

（にゃんにゃんクラブ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0
P 84-42

○

×

21-10
21- 6

10-21
6-21

○

×

21-12
21-14

12-21
14-21

３
M 0-2
G 0-4
P 29-84

×

○

7-21
6-21

21- 7
21- 6 ２

M 1-1
G 2-2
P 68-55

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

木野田 和峰

木野田

木野田 晴万

木野田

（旧ＨＫＢＣ）

平林 翔馬

平 林

西田 亮介

西 田

（ユアンズ）

長田 健作

長 田

梅本 佑斗

梅 本

（ミクニバドミントン部）

２
M 1-1
G 3-2
P 96-72

×

○

16-21
22-20
16-21

21-16
20-22
21-16

○

×

21- 5
21- 5

5-21
5-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-1
P 104-68

○

×

21- 9
21- 5

9-21
5-21 ３

M 0-2
G 0-4
P 24-84

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

田中 秀樹

田 中

大川 圭太

大 川

（ Ｒ Ｙ Ｅ ）

三森 舜平

三 森

見辺 悠馬

見 辺

（ シ ー ム ）

山口 拓海

山 口

深 浦 哲

深 浦

（ミクニバドミントン部）

３
M 0-2
G 2-4

P 105-109

×

○

19-21
21-11
14-21

21-19
11-21
21-14

×

○

20-22
21-13
10-21

22-20
13-21
21-10

１
M 2-0
G 4-1
P 95-88

○

×

21-19
21-15

19-21
15-21 ２

M 1-1

G 2-3
P 90-93



 男子ダブルスＢクラス 決勝トーナメント

21-12
21-14

０

２21-17
21-18

２

０

三 森 舜 平
見 辺 悠 馬

（ シ ー ム ）

平 林 翔 馬
西 田 亮 介

（ ユ ア ン ズ ）

高 橋 直 己
武 藤 明 展

（伊東バドミントンクラブ）

女子ダブルスＡクラス

21-12
21-17

２

０

川 鶴 愛 矢 子
平 岡 遥

（伊東バドミントンクラブ）

鈴 木 希 歩
平 岡 萌

（伊東バドミントンクラブ）

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

川鶴 愛矢子

川 鶴

平 岡 遥

平 岡

（伊東バドミントンクラブ）

福 泉 麻 奈

福 泉

飯 嶋 玲 花

飯 嶋

（ Ｒ Ｙ Ｅ ）

中 村 幸 子

中 村

関 口 智 江

関 口

（ミクニバドミントン部）

中 野 沙 紀

中 野

佐 藤 優 衣

佐 藤

（ノッカーズ）

４
M 0-3
G 0-6

P 0-0

×

○

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

３
M 2-1

G 4-3
P 87-96

×

○

17-21
12-21

21-17
21-12

○

×

21-18
16-21
21-15

18-21
21-16
15-21

２
M 2-1
G 4-2

P 42-71

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ １
M 2-1

G 5-2
P 96-58

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

鈴木 希歩

鈴 木

平 岡 萌

平 岡

（伊東バドミントンクラブ）

丸尾 貴子

丸 尾

佐藤 由紀子

佐 藤

（ノッカーズ）

宇佐美 杏奈

宇佐美

清水 柚里

清 水

（ユアンズ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4
P 0-0

×

○

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

２
M 1-1
G 2-2
P 27-42

×

○

14-21
13-21

21-14
21-13 １

M 2-0
G 4-0
P 42-27



 勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

野田 知香

野 田

山田 瑠花

山 田

（伊東バドミントンクラブ）

辻 万里奈

辻

門間 天空

門 間

（ＳＵＮＲＩＳＥ）

丸尾 郁実

丸 尾

津田 なのは

津 田

（ノッカーズ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-3
P 88-99

×

○

15-21
19-21

21-15
21-19

○

×

12-21
21-18
21-18

21-12
18-21
18-21

１
M 2-0
G 4-0
P 84-48

○

×

21- 7
21- 7

7-21
7-21 ３

M 0-2
G 1-4
P 71-96

女子ダブルスＢクラス 決勝トーナメント

21-15
22-20

０

２21-14
21- 7

２

０

宇 佐 美 杏 奈
清 水 柚 里

（ ユ ア ン ズ ）

辻 万 里 奈
門 間 天 空

（ＳＵＮＲＩＳＥ）

中 野 沙 紀
佐 藤 優 衣

（ ノ ッ カ ー ズ ）

勝 敗混合ダブルスＡクラス
順
位

古 屋 啓 一

古 屋

平 岡 遥

平 岡

（伊東バドミントンクラブ）

横 山 迅

横 山

平 岡 萌

平 岡

（伊東バドミントンクラブ）

宮 川 雅 也

宮 川

鈴 木 希 歩

鈴 木

（伊東バドミントンクラブ）

大 橋 貴 宏

大 橋

川鶴 愛矢子

川 鶴

（伊東バドミントンクラブ）

１
M 3-0
G 6-1

P 144-121

○

×

21-19
13-21
21-16

19-21
21-13
16-21

○

×

21-15
21- 8

15-21
8-21

○

×

26-24
21-18

24-26
18-21

２
M 2-1

G 5-2
P 140-109

○

×

21-11
21-13

11-21
13-21

○

×

21-12
21-18

12-21
18-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 74-126

×

○

16-21
11-21

21-16
21-11 ３

M 1-2

G 2-4
P 114-116

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

高 橋 直 己

高 橋

山 田 瑠 花

山 田

（伊東バドミントンクラブ）

兼平 翔太郎

兼 平

福 本 楓 子

福 本

（ｋｕｒｉｔｅｎｄｅｒ）

大 川 圭 太

大 川

福 泉 麻 奈

福 泉

（ Ｒ Ｙ Ｅ ）

木野田 和峰

木 野 田

広 沢 沙 季

広 沢

（旧ＨＫＢＣ）

２
M 2-1

G 5-2
P 88-68

×

○

21-14
12-21
13-21

14-21
21-12
21-13

○

×

21- 4
21- 8

4-21
8-21

○

×

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

１
M 3-0
G 6-1

P 98-69

○

×

21-13
21-10

13-21
10-21

○

×

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

３
M 1-2

G 2-4
P 35-84

○

×

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

Ｘ-
Ｘ- ４

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 0-0



 勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

永 留 理 輝

永 留

門 間 天 空

門 間

（ＳＵＮＲＩＳＥ）

民部田 裕輔

民 部 田

亞 厂 友 里

亞 厂

（火付盗賊改）

田 中 秀 樹

田 中

飯 嶋 玲 花

飯 嶋

（ Ｒ Ｙ Ｅ ）

浅 野 守

浅 野

浅 野 清 美

浅 野

（チーム柚蜜）

１
M 3-0
G 6-0

P 84-54

○

×

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

○

×

21- 9
21-16

9-21
16-21

○

×

21-12
21-17

12-21
17-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6
P 0-0

×

○

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 68-77

○

×

21-15
22-20

15-21
20-22 ３

M 1-2
G 2-4

P 64-85

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

武藤 明展

武 藤

野田 知香

野 田

（伊東バドミントンクラブ）

奥川 朝也

奥 川

宇佐美 杏奈

宇佐美

（ユアンズ）

須藤 理央

須 藤

飯島 凪砂

飯 島

（ミックスナッツ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4
P 58-84

×

○

18-21
12-21

21-18
21-12

×

○

10-21
18-21

21-10
21-18

２
M 1-1
G 2-2
P 69-72

×

○

16-21
11-21

21-16
21-11 １

M 2-0
G 4-0
P 84-55

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

平林 翔馬

平 林

清水 柚里

清 水

（ユアンズ）

今村 勇輝

今 村

辻 万里奈

辻

（ＳＵＮＲＩＳＥ）

井上 源太

井 上

安田 寧々

安 田

（小田原市役所）

２
M 1-1
G 2-2
P 74-75

×

○

12-21
20-22

21-12
22-20

○

×

21-15
21-17

15-21
17-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-0
P 85-52

○

×

21-11
21- 9

11-21
9-21 ３

M 0-2
G 0-4
P 52-84

混合ダブルスＢクラス 決勝トーナメント

１ ２

23-21
15-21
21-17

23-21
14-21
21-16

２

１

21-19
21-12

２

０

兼平 翔太郎
福本 楓子

（ｋｕｒｉｔｅｎｄｅｒ）

永留 理輝
門間 天空

（ＳＵＮＲＩＳＥ）

今村 勇輝
辻 万里奈

（ＳＵＮＲＩＳＥ）

須藤 理央
飯島 凪砂

（ミックスナッツ）



 勝 敗５０歳以上混合ダブルスＢ
順
位

田 島 謙 二

田 島

田島 和可子

田 島

（イーグルス）

小 瀬 村 博

小 瀬 村

落 合 貞 子

落 合

（チーム柚蜜）

山 本 洋 彦

山 本

杉 浦 規 子

杉 浦

（イーグルス）

中 村 哲 夫

中 村

西村 まり子

西 村

（小田原市役所）
（豊川ＢＣ）

１
M 3-0
G 6-0

P 128-70

○

×

23-21
21-13

21-23
13-21

○

×

21-11
21- 7

11-21
7-21

○

×

21- 6
21-12

6-21
12-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2
P 118-98

○

×

21-10
21-13

10-21
13-21

○

×

21-14
21-17

14-21
17-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 86-125

○

×

22-20
23-21

20-22
21-23 ４

M 0-3
G 0-6

P 90-129


